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STAINLESS STEEL SHEET & COIL

Stainless steel coils are widely used in a
variety of industries from construction to
aerospace. Coils and sheets are used in
mass production of many components due
to its durability, lightweight and corrosion-
resistance.

SKU: N/A
Categories: Sheet & Coil, Stainless Steel

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Alloys:

304/ 304L

316/ 316L

317/ 317L

409

430



https://libertyspecialtymetals.com/product-category/shop-by-shape/sheet-coiled/
https://libertyspecialtymetals.com/product-category/shop-by-metal/stainless-steel/
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Specifications:

ASTM A240 / ASME SA240
ASTM A266 / ASME SA266
Thickness: Starting at 0.008"
Width: Per Customer Request
Finishes:
2B - Mill Finish
#3 - Polished
#4 - Polished
Typical Applications:
Moisture Barrier
Stamping Automotive
Machining

Food processing

Material handling
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Type Rod, Bar
Grade 2205 (S31803), 2507 (Super Duplex)
Diameter 0.1875" min

Length 144" or custom per requirement




